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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania 310 + EURO 5 + LIFT + 19T

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
YS2P4X20005343324

Gesloten bak

2014

343324

YS2P4X20005343324

Automaat

425.634 km

Diesel

Euro 5

) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

228 kW (310 PK)
19.000 kg

7.350 kg

11.650 kg

855 cm

246 cm

235 cm
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